Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Math Tutor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ready Springs Union
Elementary
Ready Springs Union
Elementary
Ready Springs Union
Elementary
Ready Springs Union
Elementary

Department

Vantage Point Charter

Vantage Point Charter

Vantage Point Charter

Vantage Point Charter

Total Wages

$73,491

$54,338

$51,011

$24,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,004
$11,427

$11,153

$2,046



