Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Ready Springs Union Elementary	Vantage Point Charter	\$73,491	\$13,004
Teacher		Ready Springs Union Elementary	Vantage Point Charter	\$54,338	\$11,427
Teacher		Ready Springs Union Elementary	Vantage Point Charter	\$51,011	\$11,153
Math Tutor		Ready Springs Union Elementary	Vantage Point Charter	\$24,805	\$2,046